Cafe Menu

Hot food served 11.30am - 2.00pm

Soup
served with fresh baked ciabatta and butter (G,M)

Pea and mint soup (ve) (C) £4.25
Tomato and roast pepper soup(ve) (C) £4.25
Mains

Fresh battered cod and chips with mushy £9.95

peas or baked beans served with tartar sauce
and a lemon wedge (G,E,F,Mu,SU)

Chunky beef chilli enchiladas served with £9.95
spiced potato wedges, salsa, sour cream and
a salad (G,M,S,Su)

Parmesan Basket filled with goats cheese, £8.95
red onion and thyme with a watercress and

cherry tomato, salad red pepper dressing
(G,E,M,S,Su)

Vegan Roast vegetable lasagne with £8.95
Rocket, cherry tomato and olive salad,

balsamic dressing

(S,5u) (Ve)

Sides
Chunky chips £2.80
House salad (G,Mu,Su)
£2.50
Children’s hot meals £5.50

Chicken nuggets, chips and beans (G,M,E,Su)
Pork Sausages, chips and beans (G,S,Su)
Homemade cheese & tomato pizza, chips &
beans (V) (G,M,Su)

(An apple juice, orange juice or water is included)

Adult portions are available £8.95

Deli sandwiches - £5.95
Fresh baked ciabatta filled with piri piri

chicken with salsa, piri piri mayonnaise and

rocket (G,E,Mu,S,Su)

Fresh baked ciabatta filled with Roast red pepper
and red onion, sun dried
tomatoes, Hummus and rocket (Ve) (G,SS,Su)

Add chips or side salad £1.80

Cold food served 10.00am - 4.00pm

Sandwiches
All served on white or brown bread - please specify
when ordering

Tuna mayonnaise and cucumber (G,E,F,L,M) £3.95
Cheddar cheese and pickle (G,L,M,Su) (V) £3.95

Egg mayonnaise and cress (G,E,L,M) (V) £3.95
Honey roast ham and red onion coleslaw £4.30
(G,E,L,M)

Roast beef, horseradish and salad £4.30
(G,L,Mu,E,M,Su)

Roast Chicken mayonnaise with Sage and £4.30

onion stuffing (G,L,E,M)

Salad £5.95

Chicken caesar salad with fresh parmesan and
croutons (G,F,L,M,Su)

Beetroot Falafel and hummus salad with red pepper
dressing (Ve) (SS,Su)

Children’s lunch box £4.95

Children’s mini motorist lunch box - Sandwich (ham,
cheese or tuna), Pom Bear crisps, Apple (apple juice,
orange juice or water is included) (G,F,L,M,S,Su)

Cakes

Apple Danish (G,E,M,N) £2.70
Cherry and sultana flapjack (G,M,Su) £2.70
Chocolate Brownie (G,E,M,S) £2.70
Bakewell Tart (G,E,M,N,P,S) £2.70
Chocolate Fudge cake slice (GF) (E,M,S) £3.50
Carrot cake slice (GF) (E,M) £3.50
Fruit scone with clotted cream and jam £3.95
(G,E,M,S)

Cream tea - £5.95

Fruit Scone, strawberry jam and clotted cream
and a pot of tea (G,E,M,S)

Dietary Information

V - Vegetarian Ve - Vegan
GF - Gluten Free

We are a Coeliac Accredited
gF Venue. For Gluten Free Options
please see the gluten free menu
or ask a member of staff.

Allergen key — marked items contain:

C Celery M Milk

Cr  Crustaceans Mo Molluscs

E Egg Mu  Mustard

F Fish N Nuts

G Gluten SS Sesame Seeds
L Lupin S Soya

P Peanuts Su Sulphites
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Cafe Drinks

Hot drinks

Americano

Flat white
Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Tea:

English breakfast tea
Green tea
Camomile
Earl grey
Raspberry
Decaffeinated
Peppermint

Cold drinks (cans 330mi)

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Orange Fanta
Lemon Fanta
Orange Fanta Zero
Dr Pepper
Dr Pepper Zero
San Pellegrino

e Lemon

e Blood orange and pomegranate

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Orange/Apple juice carton

£2.70
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.60
£2.75
£2.75
£2.00

£1.80
£1.60
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£1.60
£1.80
£1.60
£2.05

£1.60
£1.60
£1.20

Alcohol

Peroni 330ml

Peroni - Gluten free 330ml
Peroni - Alcohol free 330ml
Doom Bar 500ml

Wyld Wood organic cider 500ml

White wine (187ml)
Red wine (187ml)

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Crisps & Confectionery

REAL Salted

REAL Salt and vinegar (G)
REAL Cheese and onion (M)
REAL Sweet chilli

REAL Ham and mustard (M,Mu)

Pom Bear Crisps (GF) (M)
Mars (G,M,E,S)
Snickers (M,E,N)
Dairy Milk (G,M)
Twix (M,G)
Fruit pastilles
Polos
Biscuit pack: (G,M,S)
e Lemon and fruit
e Belgium chocolate
e Oat and honey
e Stem ginger

Ice creams

Magnum classic (M,S)

Bennett’s mini ice cream pot:

e Vanilla (M,E)
e Salted caramel (M,E)
e Chocolate (M,E)
Fruit Pastille Lolly
Calippo - orange (M)

£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£0.75
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.00

£3.00
£2.50

£2.30
£2.30

Dietary Information

V - Vegetarian

Ve - Vegan

GF - Gluten Free

Allergen key — marked items contain:

C
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Crustaceans Mo
Egg Mu
Fish N
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Peanuts Su
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