Cafe Menu

Hot food Served 11.30am - 2.00pm

Soup

served with fresh baked ciabatta and butter (G,M)

Pea and mint soup (ve) (C)	£4.25
Tomato and roast pepper soup(ve) (C)	£4.25

Mains

Fresh battered cod and chips with mushy peas or baked beans served with tartar sa and a lemon wedge (G,E,F,Mu,SU)	£9.95 uce
Chunky beef chilli enchiladas served with spiced potato wedges, salsa, sour cream a a salad (G,M,S,Su)	£9.95 nd
Parmesan Basket filled with goats cheese, red onion and thyme with a watercress and cherry tomato, salad red pepper dressing (G,E,M,S,Su)	£8.95 d
Vegan Roast vegetable lasagne with Rocket, cherry tomato and olive salad, balsamic dressing (S,Su) (Ve)	£8.95
Sides Chunky chips House salad (G,Mu,Su) £2.50	£2.80
Children's hot meals Chicken nuggets, chips and beans (G,M,E,	£5.50 Su)

i nuggets, chips and beans (G,M,E,Su) Pork Sausages, chips and beans (G,S,Su) Homemade cheese & tomato pizza, chips & beans (**V**) (G,M,Su) (An apple juice, orange juice or water is included)

Adult portions are available

Deli sandwiches -

£5.95

Fresh baked ciabatta filled with piri piri chicken with salsa, piri piri mayonnaise and rocket (G,E,Mu,S,Su)

Fresh baked ciabatta filled with Roast red pepper and red onion, sun dried tomatoes, Hummus and rocket (**Ve**) (G,SS,Su)

\dd	chips	or side	salad	£1.80

Cold food	Served 10.00am – 4.00pm	
Sandwiches		

All served on white or brown bread - please specify when ordering

Tuna mayonnaise and cucumber (G,E,F,L,M) Cheddar cheese and pickle (G,L,M,Su) (V) Egg mayonnaise and cress (G,E,L,M) (V) Honey roast ham and red onion coleslaw	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £4.30
(G,E,L,M) Roast beef, horseradish and salad	£4.30
(G,L,Mu,E,M,Su) Roast Chicken mayonnaise with Sage and	£4.30
onion stuffing (G,L,E,M)	

Salad

£8.95

Chicken caesar salad with fresh parmesan and croutons (G,F,L,M,Su)

Beetroot Falafel and hummus salad with red pepper dressing (Ve) (SS,Su)

Children's lunch box

£4.95

£5.95

Children's mini motorist lunch box - Sandwich (ham, cheese or tuna), Pom Bear crisps, Apple (apple juice, orange juice or water is included) (G,F,L,M,S,Su)

Cakes Apple Danish (

Cherry and sul Chocolate Brow Bakewell Tart Chocolate Fude Carrot cake sli

(G,E,M,S)

Cream tea and a pot of tea (G,E,M,S)

V - Vegetarian Ve - Vegan **GF** - Gluten Free



С	Celery	М	Milk
Cr	Crustaceans	Мо	Molluscs
E	Egg	Mu	Mustard
F	Fish	Ν	Nuts
G	Gluten	SS	Sesame Seeds
L	Lupin	S	Soya
Ρ	Peanuts	Su	Sulphites

(G,E,M,N)	£2.70
ltana flapjack (G,M,Su)	£2.70
wnie (G,E,M,S)	£2.70
(G,E,M,N,P,S)	£2.70
ge cake slice (GF) (E,M,S)	£3.50
ice (GF) (E,M)	£3.50

Fruit scone with clotted cream and jam £3.95

£5.95

Fruit Scone, strawberry jam and clotted cream

Dietary Information

We are a Coeliac Accredited Venue. For Gluten Free Options please see the gluten free menu or ask a member of staff.

Allergen key – marked items contain:



Cafe Drinks

Hot drinks

Americano	£2.70
Flat white	£2.75
Cappuccino	£2.75
Latte	£2.75
Espresso	£2.60
Mocha	£2.75
Hot chocolate	£2.75
Tea:	£2.00
 English breakfast tea 	

- Green tea
- Camomile
- Earl grey
- Raspberry
- Decaffeinated
- Peppermint

Cold drinks (cans 330ml)

Coke Diet Coke	£1.80 £1.60
Coke Zero	£1.60
Orange Fanta	£1.80
Lemon Fanta	£1.80
Orange Fanta Zero	£1.60
Dr Pepper	£1.80
Dr Pepper Zero	£1.60
San Pellegrino	£2.05

- Lemon
- Blood orange and pomegranate

Still Water	£1.60
Sparkling Water	£1.60
Orange/Apple juice carton	£1.20

Alcohol

Peroni 330ml	£4.50
Peroni - Gluten free 330ml	£4.50
Peroni - Alcohol free 330ml	£4.50
Doom Bar 500ml	£5.50
Wyld Wood organic cider 500ml	£5.50
White wine (187ml)	£5.50
Red wine (187ml)	£5.50

Crisps & Confectionery

REAL Salted	£1.05
REAL Salt and vinegar (G)	£1.05
REAL Cheese and onion (M)	£1.05
REAL Sweet chilli	£1.05
REAL Ham and mustard (M,Mu)	£1.05
Pom Bear Crisps (GF) (M)	£0.75
Mars (G,M,E,S)	£1.00
Snickers (M,E,N)	£1.00
Dairy Milk (G,M)	£1.00
Twix (M,G)	£1.00
Fruit pastilles	£1.00
Polos	£1.10
Biscuit pack: (G,M,S)	£1.00
Lemon and fruit	

- Belgium chocolate
- Oat and honey
- Stem ginger

Ice creams

Magnum classic (M,S) Bennett's mini ice cream pot:	£3.00 £2.50
• Vanilla (M,E)	
 Salted caramel (M,E) 	
• Chocolate (M,E)	
Fruit Pastille Lolly	£2.30
Calippo - orange (M)	£2.30

V - Vegetarian Ve - Vegan GF - Gluten Free

Allergen key – marked items contain:

C Cr E	Celery Crustaceans Egg	M Mo Mu	Milk Molluscs Mustard
F	Fish	Ν	Nuts
G	Gluten	SS	Sesame Seeds
L	Lupin	S	Soya
Р	Peanuts	Su	Sulphites

Dietary Information

